Eligibility of  Tenderer 1. The tenderer shall have a minimum 05 years general Experience in refurbishment 

activities (renovation/repaire/extension) & physical service 

2. The tenderer shall have setisfactory completion of refurbishment activities of 

minimum BDT 3,500,000/- (Thirty Five Lac) only under meximum 01 contract in 

the last 03 years. 

3. The required average annual construction turnover shall be greater than BDT 

60,00,000 (Sixty Lac) only over the last 03  years. 

23.  Brief Description of Goods or Works Supplying, fitting and fixing homogeneous floor tile, glazed wall tiles, Aluminium sliding

[...]

Brief Description of Related Services Related service shall be in accordance with Section 4: Particular Conditions of Contract, Section 6: 

Schedule of Requirements and Section 7: Technical Specification of the tender document. 

25.  Tender Document Price BDT 2,500.00 (Two Thousand Five Hundred Only) 

26.  Tender Name Location Tender Security Amount(Tk) Completion time in Months 

Renovation and Refurbishment of Class room, 

Departmental office, Science Laboratories, ICT 

lab, Washroom & Conference room of  

Government City college, Chattogram